
First 
Name 

Last Name County  Member/Alt Email 

Tim Sbrante Alameda  Member tsbranti@innovatiotrivalley.org  
OPEN OPEN   Member   
OPEN OPEN Alameda  Alternate   
Howard Abelson Contra Costa  Member attorneyabelson@att.net 

Vin Rover Contra Costa  Member VRover@privateislandhomes.com 

OPEN OPEN Contra Costa  Alternate   
Austin Hall Fresno Alternate austintdhall@gmail.com 

Ana Medina Fresno Member   ana.medina@fresnoeoc.org 

Tom Bailey Fresno Member tom@hughesairwest.com 

Jim Hunter Kern Alternate  JimMHunter@gmail.com 
Troy Hightower Kern Member thightower@tdhintl.net 

Bob Snoddy Kern Member snoddy@kerncog.org 

OPEN OPEN Kings  Alternate   
David Ayers Kings Member dgayerspt@comcast.net 

Cheyne Strawn Kings Member/Vice Chair cheynestrawn@gmail.com 

John  Palmer Los Angeles Member jpalmer@servexousa.com 

Hank Fung Los Angeles Member hfung@dpw.lacounty.gov 

OPEN OPEN Los Angeles Alternate   
OPEN OPEN Madera  Member   
Chris DaSilva Madera  Member chrisds@onemain.com 

Yolanda  Shepard Madera  Alternate yshepard@maderacap.org 

Ryan Kelly  Mariposa Member ryancappakelly@gmail.com 

OPEN OPEN Mariposa Member 
 

OPEN OPEN Mariposa  Alternate 
 

Robin Adam Merced  Member robin.adam@asm.ca.gov 

Julio Valadez Merced  Member jvspace@gmail.com 

OPEN OPEN Merced  Alternate   
Steve Cohn Sacramento  Member stevecohnsacramento@gmail.com  

OPEN OPEN Sacramento  Member 
 

OPEN OPEN Sacramento  Alternate 
 

Katelyn Roedner-
Sutter 

San Joaquin Member kroedner@edf.org 

Espe Vielma San Joaquin Member evielma@cafecoop.org 

OPEN OPEN San Joaquin Alternate  
OPEN OPEN Stanislaus  Alternate   
David Leamon Stanislaus  Member leamond@stancounty.com 

Elizabeth Claes Stanislaus  Member/Chair johnelizabethclaes@gmail.com 

Walter Stammer Jr. Tulare Alternate whsams@verizon.net 

Bill  Whitlatch Tulare Member bill@whitlatch.net 

Ty Holschler Tulare  Member ty2000d@pacbell.net 
Samuel Daly San Francisco Member sgd48@cornell.edu 
OPEN  OPEN Bus Corridor Member   

mailto:tsbranti@innovatiotrivalley.org
mailto:attorneyabelson@att.net
mailto:VRover@privateislandhomes.com
mailto:austintdhall@gmail.com
mailto:ana.medina@fresnoeoc.org
mailto:tom@hughesairwest.com
mailto:thightower@tdhintl.net
mailto:snoddy@kerncog.org
mailto:dgayerspt@comcast.net
mailto:cheynestrawn@gmail.com
mailto:jpalmer@servexousa.com
mailto:hfung@dpw.lacounty.gov
mailto:chrisds@onemain.com
mailto:yshepard@maderacap.org
mailto:ryancappakelly@gmail.com
mailto:robin.adam@asm.ca.gov
mailto:jvspace@gmail.com
mailto:stevecohnsacramento@gmail.com
mailto:kroedner@edf.org
mailto:evielma@cafecoop.org
mailto:leamond@stancounty.com
mailto:johnelizabethclaes@gmail.com
mailto:whsams@verizon.net
mailto:bill@whitlatch.net


John  Webb Humboldt 
County 

Member winnemuccaslim@hotmail.com 

Patricia  A. Lynn San Francisco Member patricia@lynnkstrategies.com 

Jon Clark Butte County  Member jclark@bcag.org 
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